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---------------------------------

GIRLS VARSITY...INDIVIDUAL RESULT

---------------------------------

 Place TmPl No.   Name                   Year Team                    Time   Pace

 ===== ==== ===== ====================   ==== ====================    ===== =====

     1        232 Mia Burns                 6 Hausner                 12:49  7:32

     2    1   298 Sarrah Eagen              7 Synapse                 12:57  7:38

     3    2   185 Ruby Richards             5 Corte Madera            12:59  7:38

     4    3   187 Ellie Ryhorchuk           6 Corte Madera            13:11  7:46

     5    4   103 Anna Risau                6 Alto Int'l              13:27  7:55

     6    5   181 Pearl Marsyala            5 Corte Madera            13:45  8:06

     7    6   302 Addison Parenti           5 Synapse                 13:54  8:11

     8    7   188 Naya Sangoram             6 Corte Madera            14:01  8:15

     9    8   191 Diya Verma                6 Corte Madera            14:16  8:24

    10    9   190 Eva Urbanek               7 Corte Madera            14:17  8:24

    11        327 Sophie Mendoza-Needl      6 Wornick                 14:26  8:29

    12   10   151 Clara Keough              7 Charles Armstrong       14:43  8:40

    13   11   147 Madeleine Brodeur         8 Charles Armstrong       14:52  8:45

    14   12   112 Maya Dutt                 5 Bowman                  14:52  8:45

    15   13   119 Ciara Ricputi             5 Bowman                  15:03  8:51

    16   14   304 Meera Singh               6 Synapse                 15:15  8:58

    17   15   160 Skylar Tuch               8 Charles Armstrong       15:21  9:02

    18   16   210 Sarina Chishty            7 German Int'l            15:23  9:03

    19   17   155 Priya Sciacero            8 Charles Armstrong       15:27  9:05

    20   18   156 Georgia Skarakis          6 Charles Armstrong       15:44  9:15

    21   19   150 McKenna Gustavson         7 Charles Armstrong       15:45  9:16

    22   20   161 Faye Weiss                8 Charles Armstrong       15:50  9:19

    23   21   230 Aeneas Tews               8 German Int'l            15:59  9:24

    24   22   347 Lykka Spiekerkoette       6 Alto Int'l              16:09  9:30

    25        146 Hayden Banjany-Stewa      7 Charles Armstrong       16:10  9:31

    26        235 Abigail Rene              7 Hausner                 16:25  9:40

    27   23   303 Julia Schlamp             5 Synapse                 16:30  9:42

    28        153 Chloe Parkinson           8 Charles Armstrong       16:40  9:49

    29   24   176 Ava Arends                7 Corte Madera            16:54  9:57

    30   25   348 Zoe Limbrey               6 Alto Int'l              17:16 10:09

    31        152 Emily O'Dwyer             6 Charles Armstrong       17:21 10:12

    32   26   214 Sofia Lemberg             7 German Int'l            17:22 10:13

    33        158 Kaia Stormont             6 Charles Armstrong       17:22 10:13

    34        154 Sloane Rilliet            6 Charles Armstrong       17:24 10:14

    35        182 Reese McCallum            6 Corte Madera            17:29 10:17

    36   27   217 Sophia Probst             5 German Int'l            17:30 10:18

    37   28   116 Amber Leonard             6 Bowman                  17:31 10:18

    38        325 Rebecca Flannagan         6 Wornick                 17:32 10:19

    39        159 Katelyn Sullivan          6 Charles Armstrong       17:32 10:19

    40        157 Katelyn Slevin            6 Charles Armstrong       17:32 10:19

    41        189 Amelia Trenchard          5 Corte Madera            17:36 10:21

    42   29   300 Ruby Johnson              7 Synapse                 17:41 10:24

    43   30   299 Hana Hassan               7 Synapse                 17:41 10:24

    44        148 Lilly Darian              6 Charles Armstrong       18:21 10:48

    45   31   296 Jackie Bear               7 Synapse                 18:29 10:52

    46   32   121 Chloe Wolf                7 Bowman                  18:29 10:53

    47        297 Olivia Branham            5 Synapse                 18:48 11:03

    48   33   120 Annelise Sailor           5 Bowman                  18:48 11:04

    49        306 Livia Valentine           5 Synapse                 18:49 11:04

    50   34   216 Emma Moser                5 German Int'l            18:57 11:09

    51   35   219 Aliena Romahn             5 German Int'l            18:58 11:09

    52        324 Jadyn Davis               8 Wornick                 18:59 11:10

    53        305 Kaelyn Tam                7 Synapse                 19:01 11:11

    54   36   213 Anna Keresztes            7 German Int'l            19:03 11:12

    55        215 Salma Metwally            7 German Int'l            19:07 11:15

    56   37   102 Annikak Brown             6 Alto Int'l              19:16 11:20

    57   38   104 Nika Schindler            6 Alto Int'l              19:16 11:20
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    58        178 Nola Duwe                 6 Corte Madera            19:18 11:21

    59        211 Silja Finger              5 German Int'l            19:20 11:23

    60        237 Zoe Stern                 6 Hausner                 19:21 11:23

    61        236 Noa Rochkind              6 Hausner                 19:36 11:32

    62        255 Alicia Ortiz              6 Pescadero               19:38 11:33

    63        256 Kylie Ortiz               5 Pescadero               19:47 11:38

    64        186 Jennifer Richter          6 Corte Madera            19:57 11:45

    65   39   115 Abigial Knight            5 Bowman                  21:03 12:23

    66   40   117 Aanya Naveen              5 Bowman                  21:10 12:27

    67        253 Amanda Kleinheinz         7 Pescadero               21:33 12:41

    68        301 Anya Ostrovsky            5 Synapse                 21:37 12:43

    69        252 Genevieve Kleinheinz      6 Pescadero               28:57 17:02

----------------------------

GIRLS VARSITY...TEAM SCORE

----------------------------

  1.    25  Corte Madera              (13:39  68:12 1:17)

========================================

  1      2    185 Ruby Richards            5 Corte Madera 12:59

  2      3    187 Ellie Ryhorchuk          6 Corte Madera 13:11

  3      5    181 Pearl Marsyala           5 Corte Madera 13:45

  4      7    188 Naya Sangoram            6 Corte Madera 14:01

  5      8    191 Diya Verma               6 Corte Madera 14:16

  6   (  9)   190 Eva Urbanek              7 Corte Madera 14:17

  7   ( 24)   176 Ava Arends               7 Corte Madera 16:54

  2.    71  Charles Armstrong         (15:14  76:07 1:01)

========================================

  1     10    151 Clara Keough             7 Charles Armstrong 14:43

  2     11    147 Madeleine Brodeur        8 Charles Armstrong 14:52

  3     15    160 Skylar Tuch              8 Charles Armstrong 15:21

  4     17    155 Priya Sciacero           8 Charles Armstrong 15:27

  5     18    156 Georgia Skarakis         6 Charles Armstrong 15:44

  6   ( 19)   150 McKenna Gustavson        7 Charles Armstrong 15:45

  7   ( 20)   161 Faye Weiss               8 Charles Armstrong 15:50

  3.    73  Synapse                   (15:16  76:17 4:44)

========================================

  1      1    298 Sarrah Eagen             7 Synapse 12:57

  2      6    302 Addison Parenti          5 Synapse 13:54

  3     14    304 Meera Singh              6 Synapse 15:15

  4     23    303 Julia Schlamp            5 Synapse 16:30

  5     29    300 Ruby Johnson             7 Synapse 17:41

  6   ( 30)   299 Hana Hassan              7 Synapse 17:41

  7   ( 31)   296 Jackie Bear              7 Synapse 18:29

  4.   118  Bowman                    (16:57  84:43 3:56)

========================================

  1     12    112 Maya Dutt                5 Bowman 14:52

  2     13    119 Ciara Ricputi            5 Bowman 15:03

  3     28    116 Amber Leonard            6 Bowman 17:31

  4     32    121 Chloe Wolf               7 Bowman 18:29

  5     33    120 Annelise Sailor          5 Bowman 18:48

  6   ( 39)   115 Abigial Knight           5 Bowman 21:03

  7   ( 40)   117 Aanya Naveen             5 Bowman 21:10

  5.   124  German Int'l              (17:03  85:11 3:34)

========================================

  1     16    210 Sarina Chishty           7 German Int'l 15:23

  2     21    230 Aeneas Tews              8 German Int'l 15:59

  3     26    214 Sofia Lemberg            7 German Int'l 17:22
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  4     27    217 Sophia Probst            5 German Int'l 17:30

  5     34    216 Emma Moser               5 German Int'l 18:57

  6   ( 35)   219 Aliena Romahn            5 German Int'l 18:58

  7   ( 36)   213 Anna Keresztes           7 German Int'l 19:03

  6.   126  Alto Int'l                (17:05  85:24 5:49)

========================================

  1      4    103 Anna Risau               6 Alto Int'l 13:27

  2     22    347 Lykka Spiekerkoette      6 Alto Int'l 16:09

  3     25    348 Zoe Limbrey              6 Alto Int'l 17:16

  4     37    102 Annikak Brown            6 Alto Int'l 19:16

  5     38    104 Nika Schindler           6 Alto Int'l 19:16

---------------------------------

BOYS VARSITY...INDIVIDUAL RESULT

---------------------------------

   Place TmPl No.   Name                   Year Team                    Time   Pace

   ===== ==== ===== ====================   ==== ====================    ===== =====

       1    1   249 Jared Saal                6 Hausner                 10:53  6:24

       2    2   229 Kaspar Teter              7 German Int'l            11:19  6:40

       3    3   224 Eli Graef                 5 German Int'l            11:33  6:48

       4    4   139 Marvin Shang              8 Bowman                  11:38  6:51

       5    5   140 Jacob Sirk-Traugh         8 Bowman                  11:40  6:52

       6    6   314 Bobby Brown               7 Waldorf                 11:41  6:53

       7    7   136 Milind Mankikar           6 Bowman                  12:35  7:24

       8    8   194 Connor Engel              8 Corte Madera            12:39  7:27

       9    9   144 Randy Zhong               5 Bowman                  12:44  7:30

      10   10   323 Sohei Wu                  8 Waldorf                 12:45  7:30

      11   11   221 Kilian Finger             6 German Int'l            12:48  7:32

      12   12   239 Gabriel Bernstein         6 Hausner                 12:50  7:33

      13   13   319 Max Oberweise             8 Waldorf                 12:52  7:34

      14   14   207 Nicholas Zamboldi         8 Corte Madera            12:53  7:35

      15   15   202 Luke Raiche               8 Corte Madera            12:55  7:36

      16   16   196 Paolo Freccia             7 Corte Madera            12:56  7:36

      17   17   172 Owen Leahy                7 Charles Armstrong       12:56  7:37

      18   18   320 Zachary Siminoff          8 Waldorf                 12:57  7:37

      19   19   128 Tyler Jang                8 Bowman                  13:04  7:42

      20   20   197 Thomas Holland            6 Corte Madera            13:15  7:48

      21   21   199 Galen Horchner            7 Corte Madera            13:25  7:54

      22   22   169 Mario Gutierrez           8 Charles Armstrong       13:28  7:55

      23   23   122 Weston Battles            8 Bowman                  13:32  7:58

      24   24   335 Josh Lipman               8 Wornick                 13:33  7:58

      25   25   130 Viktor Kieturkis          8 Bowman                  13:35  8:00

      26        142 Anthony Walter            8 Bowman                  13:38  8:01

      27   26   165 Kian Davani               7 Charles Armstrong       13:40  8:03

      28        307 Hayden Hassan             5 Synapse                 13:41  8:03

      29        308 Arnav Singh               6 Synapse                 13:41  8:03

      30   27   318 Alex Nie                  8 Waldorf                 13:44  8:05

      31   28   331 Jory Gutman               8 Wornick                 13:45  8:06

      32   29   228 Nico Probst               5 German Int'l            13:48  8:07

      33   30   322 Jc Walsh                  7 Waldorf                 13:54  8:11

      34   31   171 Emmitt Katz               8 Charles Armstrong       14:05  8:17

      35   32   223 Leo Goebel                8 German Int'l            14:17  8:24

      36   33   263 Larry Markegard           6 Pescadero               14:27  8:30

      37   34   317 Miles Neviett             8 Waldorf                 14:31  8:32

      38   35   174 Jack Storey               6 Charles Armstrong       14:31  8:33

      39   36   170 Aram Jabagchourian        6 Charles Armstrong       14:49  8:43

      40   37   168 Clay Griffin              6 Charles Armstrong       15:12  8:57

      41   38   230 Aeneas Tews               8 German Int'l            15:13  8:57

      42        167 Ronan Furlong             7 Charles Armstrong       15:13  8:58

      43        162 Lucas Abreu               8 Charles Armstrong       15:14  8:58

      44        109 Julian Stalman            6 Alto Int'l              15:31  9:08
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      45   39   332 Cody Kletter              6 Wornick                 15:40  9:13

      46   40   260 William Gust              6 Pescadero               15:45  9:16

      47        173 Brian Palacio             7 Charles Armstrong       15:51  9:20

      48        346 Hongjie Nie               7 Waldorf                 15:53  9:21

      49   41   248 Alex Rene                 5 Hausner                 15:55  9:22

      50   42   195 Lucas Farrell-Strai       6 Corte Madera            16:05  9:28

      51        137 Siddharth Prasad          5 Bowman                  16:10  9:31

      52        134 Neo Liu                   7 Bowman                  16:14  9:33

      53        208 Luke Zamboldi             6 Corte Madera            16:20  9:37

      54        133 Peter Leonard             8 Bowman                  16:25  9:40

      55   43   336 Jacob Lipman              6 Wornick                 16:30  9:43

      56        138 Pablo Richardson          6 Bowman                  16:35  9:46

      57        106 Jack Dillon               8 Alto Int'l              16:40  9:48

      58        108 Sahir Sharma              6 Alto Int'l              16:41  9:49

      59        205 Cole Trenchard            7 Corte Madera            16:42  9:50

      60   44   231 Jona Zavagli              6 German Int'l            16:59  9:59

      61        193 Raphael Bajet             8 Corte Madera            17:07 10:04

      62   45   246 Mason Golub               6 Hausner                 17:09 10:06

      63        309 Deniz Soral               5 Synapse                 17:23 10:14

      64        129 Nic Jang                  6 Bowman                  17:26 10:16

      65        126 Neel Gangam               5 Bowman                  17:33 10:20

      66        192 Olivier Bajet             7 Corte Madera            17:58 10:34

      67   46   251 Ben Zeitzer               7 Hausner                 17:59 10:35

      68        316 Marcielo Martinez         8 Waldorf                 17:59 10:35

      69   47   268 Donnchadh Rowden          8 Pescadero               18:01 10:36

      70   48   400 Tom Fereda                6 Hausner                 18:04 10:38

      71   49   259 Juan Corona               8 Pescadero               18:17 10:45

      72        111 Henry Yost                8 Alto Int'l              18:24 10:50

      73        321 Graham Sine               6 Waldorf                 18:24 10:50

      74   50   338 Agastya Raghavan          7 Wornick                 19:03 11:12

      75   51   240 Noha Fond                 7 Hausner                 19:07 11:15

      76   52   258 Bohdi Colhoun             6 Pescadero               19:58 11:45

      77        141 Matias Velasquez          5 Bowman                  20:01 11:46

      78        123 Adrian Chen               6 Bowman                  22:34 13:17

      79   53   265 Daniel Negrete            6 Pescadero               23:51 14:02

      80   54   266 Alfredo Perez             6 Pescadero               23:56 14:05

      81   55   340 Joey Sosnick              7 Wornick                 24:03 14:09

      82        267 Chris Ramirez             7 Pescadero               24:08 14:12

      83   56   334 Lior Levy                 6 Wornick                 25:44 15:08

      84        243 Jonah Frenkel             6 Hausner                 25:44 15:09

      85        264 David Martinez            6 Pescadero               26:39 15:41

      86        261 Noah Jennings             6 Pescadero               27:01 15:54

      87        343 Miles Weisman             5 Wornick                 28:04 16:31

      88        125 Robbie Evans              6 Bowman                  28:07 16:33

---------------------------

VARSITY BOYS...TEAM SCORE

---------------------------

  1.    44  Bowman                    (12:21  61:41 1:26)

========================================

  1      4    139 Marvin Shang             8 Bowman 11:38

  2      5    140 Jacob Sirk-Traugh        8 Bowman 11:40

  3      7    136 Milind Mankikar          6 Bowman 12:35

  4      9    144 Randy Zhong              5 Bowman 12:44

  5     19    128 Tyler Jang               8 Bowman 13:04

  6   ( 23)   122 Weston Battles           8 Bowman 13:32

  7   ( 25)   130 Viktor Kieturkis         8 Bowman 13:35
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  2.    73  Corte Madera              (12:56  64:38 0:36)

========================================

  1      8    194 Connor Engel             8 Corte Madera 12:39

  2     14    207 Nicholas Zamboldi        8 Corte Madera 12:53

  3     15    202 Luke Raiche              8 Corte Madera 12:55

  4     16    196 Paolo Freccia            7 Corte Madera 12:56

  5     20    197 Thomas Holland           6 Corte Madera 13:15

  6   ( 21)   199 Galen Horchner           7 Corte Madera 13:25

  7   ( 42)   195 Lucas Farrell-Strai      6 Corte Madera 16:05

  3.    74  Waldorf                   (12:48  63:59 2:03)

========================================

  1      6    314 Bobby Brown              7 Waldorf 11:41

  2     10    323 Sohei Wu                 8 Waldorf 12:45

  3     13    319 Max Oberweise            8 Waldorf 12:52

  4     18    320 Zachary Siminoff         8 Waldorf 12:57

  5     27    318 Alex Nie                 8 Waldorf 13:44

  6   ( 30)   322 Jc Walsh                 7 Waldorf 13:54

  7   ( 34)   317 Miles Neviett            8 Waldorf 14:31

  4.    77  German Int'l              (12:45  63:45 2:58)

========================================

  1      2    229 Kaspar Teter             7 German Int'l 11:19

  2      3    224 Eli Graef                5 German Int'l 11:33

  3     11    221 Kilian Finger            6 German Int'l 12:48

  4     29    228 Nico Probst              5 German Int'l 13:48

  5     32    223 Leo Goebel               8 German Int'l 14:17

  6   ( 38)   230 Aeneas Tews              8 German Int'l 15:13

  7   ( 44)   231 Jona Zavagli             6 German Int'l 16:59

  5.   131  Charles Armstrong         (13:44  68:40 1:35)

========================================

  1     17    172 Owen Leahy               7 Charles Armstrong 12:56

  2     22    169 Mario Gutierrez          8 Charles Armstrong 13:28

  3     26    165 Kian Davani              7 Charles Armstrong 13:40

  4     31    171 Emmitt Katz              8 Charles Armstrong 14:05

  5     35    174 Jack Storey              6 Charles Armstrong 14:31

  6   ( 36)   170 Aram Jabagchourian       6 Charles Armstrong 14:49

  7   ( 37)   168 Clay Griffin             6 Charles Armstrong 15:12

  6.   145  Hausner                   (14:58  74:46 7:06)

========================================

  1      1    249 Jared Saal               6 Hausner 10:53

  2     12    239 Gabriel Bernstein        6 Hausner 12:50

  3     41    248 Alex Rene                5 Hausner 15:55

  4     45    246 Mason Golub              6 Hausner 17:09

  5     46    251 Ben Zeitzer              7 Hausner 17:59

  6   ( 48)   400 Tom Fereda               6 Hausner 18:04

  7   ( 51)   240 Noha Fond                7 Hausner 19:07

  7.   184  Wornick                   (15:43  78:31 5:30)

========================================

  1     24    335 Josh Lipman              8 Wornick 13:33

  2     28    331 Jory Gutman              8 Wornick 13:45

  3     39    332 Cody Kletter             6 Wornick 15:40

  4     43    336 Jacob Lipman             6 Wornick 16:30

  5     50    338 Agastya Raghavan         7 Wornick 19:03

  6   ( 55)   340 Joey Sosnick             7 Wornick 24:03

  7   ( 56)   334 Lior Levy                6 Wornick 25:44

  8.   221  Pescadero                 (17:18  86:28 5:31)
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========================================

  1     33    263 Larry Markegard          6 Pescadero 14:27

  2     40    260 William Gust             6 Pescadero 15:45

  3     47    268 Donnchadh Rowden         8 Pescadero 18:01

  4     49    259 Juan Corona              8 Pescadero 18:17

  5     52    258 Bohdi Colhoun            6 Pescadero 19:58

  6   ( 53)   265 Daniel Negrete           6 Pescadero 23:51

  7   ( 54)   266 Alfredo Perez            6 Pescadero 23:56


